
CLASSIFICACIÓ GENERAL

DR COGNOMS NOM Llicència C T S1 S2 TOT

1 30 NAVARRO JABALERA JOSE M. 70243 1 X 25 24 49 24

2 53 BALLESTER GELIDA JORGE 71262 2 X 25 24 49 23

3 48 MOLINA BONILLA GREGORI 70767 3 V 24 25 49 21

4 67 BASART GORRO ALEJANDRO 20 1 X 23 25 48

5 43 JIMENEZ GARCIA JOAQUIM 70247 2 X 24 24 48

100 YEBRA GONZALEZ ANTONI 70492 2 V 24 24 48

21 MOYA SANCHEZ MARCOS 70152 1 X 25 23 48

32 BARRAGAN ROMERO WENCESLAO 70358 1 X 23 24 47

15 MESTRE FLORES NOEL 70102 2 X 23 24 47

14 VILCHES CHAMORRO JUAN DIEGO 71474 3 X 23 24 47

20 CABALLERO CHECA JULIAN 70417 3 X 23 24 47

36 FONTS OLIVA JOAN R. 70651 2 V 24 23 47

57 BALENSI LAURENT 70774 2 X 25 22 47

19 SANTOS RUIZ LUIS 71502 1 V 25 22 47

33 RAMOS CAMPOS ESTEBAN 70712 2 V 25 22 47

77 PEDROZA CHRISTIAN 71123 1 X 22 24 46

87 MIRO ESCODA SERGI 70601 1 X 22 24 46

52 LLEO FARRE AGUSTI 71501 3 X 22 24 46

47 FERRER CANALS ANTONI 17 1 X 23 23 46

41 PUERTO RUIZ SERGIO 71263 2 X 23 23 46

13 VAZQUEZ MADUEÑO ENRIC 71460 3 V 23 23 46

46 MORALES PALOMO FERNANDO 71503 2 X 24 22 46

56 PADILLA PRIETO JAVIER 70248 3 X 24 22 46

27 LOPEZ MARTIN FERMIN 71464 1 V 24 22 46

91 MAYOL VERGES JOSEP M. 4 2 V 24 22 46

99 PELACH CARANDELL JOSEP M. 71408 2 X 25 21 46

4 TEYS BRUN JORDI 19 2 V 25 21 46

64 CAPDEVILA CASADO JORDI 71002 3 X 21 24 45

35 ARMAND MICHEL 70959 1 X 22 23 45

8 GUTIERREZ GIJON JUAN M. 70230 2 X 22 23 45

62 GIRONA GARRE JORDI 70059 2 X 22 23 45

75 ROS GRAVET ALEIX 71020 2 X 22 23 45

1 CASELLAS COLLDELRAMJOSEP M. 70409 2 V 22 23 45

23 TORRES DIAZ ALFONSO 70228 2 V 22 23 45

18 MEDRANO FERNANDEZ LUIS 71459 2 X 23 22 45

79 FERNANDEZ GARLITO CARLES 16 2 X 23 22 45

95 MARTIN CARO JOSE FELICIANO70669 3 X 23 22 45

71 TEYS BRUN JOSEP 71389 2 V 23 22 45

101 ALVAREZ MORALES FERNANDO 71291 2 V 23 22 45

70 BARROSO LOPEZ ANTONIO 70249 3 X 20 24 44

10 RODON JUNYENT JAUME 70211 2 V 20 24 44

24 LOPEZ CUBERO JOSEP 70212 2 X 22 22 44

37 GARCIA PALLARES SALVADOR 70751 3 X 22 22 44

97 BALENSI STEPHAN 70760 3 X 22 22 44

69 MARTIN EXPOSITO ANTONIO 70413 3 V 22 22 44
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59 MOTOS MARTINEZ JAVIER 71257 3 X 23 21 44

63 BAENA LAO RAFAEL 70244 3 X 24 20 44

25 FREIXES ALBETS FLORENCI 70658 2 V 24 20 44

34 RODRIGUEZ MENA MANUEL 71066 3 V 19 24 43

51 VARGAS OLMO RAFAEL 71458 1 X 20 23 43

84 RODRIGUEZ ROMAN JOSE M. 70159 3 X 20 23 43

38 SABATA CEREROLS JOSEP  21 2 X 21 22 43

50 YUSTE TIRADOR SANTIAGO 71601 2 V 21 22 43

94 LOPEZ QUINTANA MIGUEL A. 71054 3 X 22 21 43

86 PUIG MAS JOSEP 70660 2 V 22 21 43

60 BORRAS FLUVIA JESUS 70374 2 V 23 20 43

68 SERRAMIA SALA JOAN 70157 3 V 23 20 43

3 BONNET PHILIP 71124 2 X 20 22 42

42 BLANCO CACICEDO RUBEN 71455 3 X 20 22 42

26 PONCE VAREA MAXIMO 71508 2 V 20 22 42

28 PRAT VILADRICH JOAN 70676 2 V 21 21 42

89 ROURA FORNES JOSEP 70405 2 V 21 21 42

65 PLANAS VILARDAGA JOAN 70656 2 V 22 20 42

88 JORDAN PEREZ ANTONIO 70219 2 V 23 19 42

16 MARTINEZ MAYO MIGUEL A. 71251 3 X 19 22 41

2 CARRERA RIBA JOSEP M. 12 2 V 19 22 41

93 MORAL CASTELL ANTONIO 70764 2 V 20 21 41

85 GARCIA ESTELRICH JOAN 70226 3 V 20 21 41

39 CONEJERO BRUNO 70957 1 X 21 20 41

40 BERNAL MARTINEZ ANGEL 70234 3 X 21 20 41

82 PEREZ BARRETO FCO. JAVIER 71467 3 X 21 20 41

83 MARTIN FERNANDEZ FELICIANO 70667 2 V 21 20 41

6 BARRAGAN ARDILA WENCESLAO 70343 2 V 22 19 41

76 ANTO COLOME JOAN 70055 2 V 22 19 41

78 ARAÑO MARTINEZ XAVIER 71466 2 X 18 22 40

66 MARIN ORTEGA JOSE LUIS 18 2 V 19 21 40

73 FERNANDEZ HUGUET JOSEP M. 70216 2 X 20 20 40

45 SAYOS ROMA JOAN 70406 2 V 20 20 40

92 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ AGUSTIN 71004 3 V 18 21 39

11 SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ JOSE 71275 3 V 19 20 39

22 VICENTE LOBER EDUARDO 71705 3 X 20 19 39

7 PEREZ RECHE J. MANUEL 70489 3 X 18 20 38

44 VALVERDE LOPEZ MANUEL 70224 3 X 19 19 38

5 SAN NICOLAS ALBALATE JUAN FCO. 71452 3 V 17 19 36

55 PINEL HURTADO JOSE M. 70752 3 V 20 16 36

54 MARTINEZ GARCIA EVA 70209 3 D 16 18 34

80 CASTELLA ESTRUCH JAUME 71306 2 V 16 17 33

49 PUERTAS ARRABAL OTILIA 70218 3 D 15 17 32

74 VARGAS VARGAS CYNTHIA 71457 3 D 19 13 32

58 CABEZA COBACHO VICTORIA 70227 3 D 13 15 28

12 SENDROS SOLE MARCEL·LI 70128 3 X 21 0 21

81 MOLINA JIMENEZ CARLOS 70156 3 X 9 9 18

61 LOZANO FERNANDEZ XAVIER 71126 2 X 0 0 0

17 RODRIGUEZ DOMINGO MARC 71065 3 X 0 0 0

72 ANGLES MARTINEZ NESTOR 70164 3 X 0 0 0

31 MAGDALENA PINZON PABLO 71260 3 J 0 0 0

98 MARQUES PARES POL 70129 3 J 0 0 0

90 0



96 0

102 0



CLASSIFICACIÓ 1ª CATEGORIA

DR COGNOMS NOM Llicència C T S1 S2 TOT

1 21 MOYA SANCHEZ MARCOS 70152 1 X 25 23 48

2 32 BARRAGAN ROMERO WENCESLAO 70358 1 X 23 24 47

3 77 PEDROZA CHRISTIAN 71123 1 X 22 24 46

87 MIRO ESCODA SERGI 70601 1 X 22 24 46

47 FERRER CANALS ANTONI 17 1 X 23 23 46

35 ARMAND MICHEL 70959 1 X 22 23 45

51 VARGAS OLMO RAFAEL 71458 1 X 20 23 43

39 CONEJERO BRUNO 70957 1 X 21 20 41
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CLASSIFICACIÓ 2ª CATEGORIA

DR COGNOMS NOM Llicència C T S1 S2 TOT

1 15 MESTRE FLORES NOEL 70102 2 X 23 24 47

2 57 BALENSI LAURENT 70774 2 X 25 22 47

3 41 PUERTO RUIZ SERGIO 71263 2 X 23 23 46

4 46 MORALES PALOMO FERNANDO 71503 2 X 24 22 46

5 99 PELACH CARANDELL JOSEP M. 71408 2 X 25 21 46

6 8 GUTIERREZ GIJON JUAN M. 70230 2 X 22 23 45

7 62 GIRONA GARRE JORDI 70059 2 X 22 23 45

8 75 ROS GRAVET ALEIX 71020 2 X 22 23 45

9 18 MEDRANO FERNANDEZ LUIS 71459 2 X 23 22 45

10 79 FERNANDEZ GARLITO CARLES 16 2 X 23 22 45

11 24 LOPEZ CUBERO JOSEP 70212 2 X 22 22 44

12 38 SABATA CEREROLS JOSEP  21 2 X 21 22 43

13 3 BONNET PHILIP 71124 2 X 20 22 42

14 78 ARAÑO MARTINEZ XAVIER 71466 2 X 18 22 40

15 73 FERNANDEZ HUGUET JOSEP M. 70216 2 X 20 20 40
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CLASSIFICACIÓ 3ª CATEGORIA

DR COGNOMS NOM LlicènciaC T S1 S2 TOT

1 14 VILCHES CHAMORRO JUAN DIEGO 71474 3 X 23 24 47 2

2 20 CABALLERO CHECA JULIAN 70417 3 X 23 24 47 1

3 52 LLEO FARRE AGUSTI 71501 3 X 22 24 46

4 56 PADILLA PRIETO JAVIER 70248 3 X 24 22 46

5 64 CAPDEVILA CASADO JORDI 71002 3 X 21 24 45

6 95 MARTIN CARO JOSE FELICIANO70669 3 X 23 22 45

7 70 BARROSO LOPEZ ANTONIO 70249 3 X 20 24 44

8 37 GARCIA PALLARES SALVADOR 70751 3 X 22 22 44

9 97 BALENSI STEPHAN 70760 3 X 22 22 44

10 59 MOTOS MARTINEZ JAVIER 71257 3 X 23 21 44

11 63 BAENA LAO RAFAEL 70244 3 X 24 20 44

12 84 RODRIGUEZ ROMAN JOSE M. 70159 3 X 20 23 43

13 94 LOPEZ QUINTANA MIGUEL A. 71054 3 X 22 21 43

14 42 BLANCO CACICEDO RUBEN 71455 3 X 20 22 42

15 16 MARTINEZ MAYO MIGUEL A. 71251 3 X 19 22 41

16 40 BERNAL MARTINEZ ANGEL 70234 3 X 21 20 41

17 82 PEREZ BARRETO FCO. JAVIER 71467 3 X 21 20 41

18 22 VICENTE LOBER EDUARDO 71705 3 X 20 19 39

19 7 PEREZ RECHE J. MANUEL 70489 3 X 18 20 38

20 44 VALVERDE LOPEZ MANUEL 70224 3 X 19 19 38

21 12 SENDROS SOLE MARCEL·LI 70128 3 X 21 0 21

22 81 MOLINA JIMENEZ CARLOS 70156 3 X 9 9 18
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CLASSIFICACIÓ VETERANS

DR COGNOMS NOM Llicència C T S1 S2 TOT

1 100 YEBRA GONZALEZ ANTONI 70492 2 V 24 24 48

2 36 FONTS OLIVA JOAN R. 70651 2 V 24 23 47

3 19 SANTOS RUIZ LUIS 71502 1 V 25 22 47

4 33 RAMOS CAMPOS ESTEBAN 70712 2 V 25 22 47

5 13 VAZQUEZ MADUEÑO ENRIC 71460 3 V 23 23 46

6 27 LOPEZ MARTIN FERMIN 71464 1 V 24 22 46

7 91 MAYOL VERGES JOSEP M. 4 2 V 24 22 46

8 4 TEYS BRUN JORDI 19 2 V 25 21 46

9 1 CASELLAS COLLDELRAMJOSEP M. 70409 2 V 22 23 45

10 23 TORRES DIAZ ALFONSO 70228 2 V 22 23 45

11 71 TEYS BRUN JOSEP 71389 2 V 23 22 45

12 101 ALVAREZ MORALES FERNANDO 71291 2 V 23 22 45

13 10 RODON JUNYENT JAUME 70211 2 V 20 24 44

14 69 MARTIN EXPOSITO ANTONIO 70413 3 V 22 22 44

15 25 FREIXES ALBETS FLORENCI 70658 2 V 24 20 44

16 34 RODRIGUEZ MENA MANUEL 71066 3 V 19 24 43

17 50 YUSTE TIRADOR SANTIAGO 71601 2 V 21 22 43

18 86 PUIG MAS JOSEP 70660 2 V 22 21 43

19 60 BORRAS FLUVIA JESUS 70374 2 V 23 20 43

20 68 SERRAMIA SALA JOAN 70157 3 V 23 20 43

21 26 PONCE VAREA MAXIMO 71508 2 V 20 22 42

22 28 PRAT VILADRICH JOAN 70676 2 V 21 21 42

23 89 ROURA FORNES JOSEP 70405 2 V 21 21 42

24 65 PLANAS VILARDAGA JOAN 70656 2 V 22 20 42

25 88 JORDAN PEREZ ANTONIO 70219 2 V 23 19 42

26 2 CARRERA RIBA JOSEP M. 12 2 V 19 22 41

27 93 MORAL CASTELL ANTONIO 70764 2 V 20 21 41

28 85 GARCIA ESTELRICH JOAN 70226 3 V 20 21 41

29 83 MARTIN FERNANDEZ FELICIANO 70667 2 V 21 20 41

30 6 BARRAGAN ARDILA WENCESLAO 70343 2 V 22 19 41

76 ANTO COLOME JOAN 70055 2 V 22 19 41

66 MARIN ORTEGA JOSE LUIS 18 2 V 19 21 40

45 SAYOS ROMA JOAN 70406 2 V 20 20 40

92 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZAGUSTIN 71004 3 V 18 21 39

11 SANCHEZ FERNANDEZJOSE 71275 3 V 19 20 39

5 SAN NICOLAS ALBALATEJUAN FCO. 71452 3 V 17 19 36

55 PINEL HURTADO JOSE M. 70752 3 V 20 16 36

80 CASTELLA ESTRUCH JAUME 71306 2 V 16 17 33
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CLASSIFICACIÓ DAMES

DR COGNOMS NOM Llicència C T S1 S2 TOT

1 54 MARTINEZ GARCIA EVA 70209 3 D 16 18 34

2 49 PUERTAS ARRABAL OTILIA 70218 3 D 15 17 32

3 74 VARGAS VARGAS CYNTHIA 71457 3 D 19 13 32

58 CABEZA COBACHO VICTORIA 70227 3 D 13 15 28

0

0

0
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